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The real
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in Aussie-made



- 3 -

THE DIFFERENCE

The real
HEAVYWEIGHTS  
in Aussie-made gates
•  Tight 150 x 100mm aperture x 5mm wire  

on Murray-standard gates 
•  Super-tight horse mesh gates 50 x 100mm  

aperture x 5mm wire
• More wire, more weight

 Made in Australia
 �Pipe is hot-dip galvanised inside 

and out to AS1074
 �Mesh cut-outs designed to accommodate 

gate fittings - no fiddly cuts required
 �Available in 1ft (0.3m) increments  

up to 20ft (6m)
 �”Shut the gate mate!” sign (included on all gates)

  Shut the 
gate mate!
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Made in Australia
 100% Australian Owned & Operated

Extra 
Strength

Notched welding
•  Fitted & shaped for extra strength
•  Cleaner, stronger welds for  

longer service life

GATES 

Murray gates are available in sizes from 3ft and in 
a range of styles Custom gates available, lead times apply.

All Murray gates 
feature improved 
notched welding

Scan  
for more 
information
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‘N’ STAY  GATES 

Murray Vertical Upright, N Stay, V Stay and M Stay gates 
are manufactured at our Albury Manufacturing facility  
in regional Australia and feature:

VERTICAL  
UPRIGHT

������

 
Code

Stay 
Type

Weight 
(kg)

 
Code

Stay 
Type

Weight 
(kg)

Nominal 
mm (ft)

Actual 
(mm)

Mesh 
(mm)

FARM GATES
AMS03 - 9  -  -  - 915 (3'0") 865 150x100x5
AMS04 - 11  -  -  - 1220 (4'0") 1170 150x100x5
AMS05 “I” 14  -  -  - 1525 (5'0") 1475 150x100x5
AMS06 “I” 16  -  -  - 1830 (6'0") 1780 150x100x5
AMS07 “I” 18  -  -  - 2135 (7'0") 2085 150x100x5
AMS08 “I” 19 AVG08 “V” 22 2440 (8'0") 2390 150x100x5
AMS09 “I” 21 AVG09 “V” 24 2745 (9'0") 2695 150x100x5
AMS10 “I” 23 ANS10 “N” 27 3050 (10'0") 3000 150x100x5
AMS11 “I” 25 ANS11 “N” 29 3350 (11'0") 3300 150x100x5
AMS12 “I” 27 ANS12 “N” 31 3660 (12'0") 3610 150x100x5
AMSD2 “II” 29  -  -  - 3660 (12'0") 3610 150x100x5
AMS13 “II” 31 ANS13 “N” 33 3960 (13'0") 3910 150x100x5
AMS14 “II” 32 ANS14 “N” 36 4270 (14'0") 4220 150x100x5
AMS15 “III” 36 ANS15 “N” 38 4570 (15'0") 4520 150x100x5
AMS16 “III” 38 ANS16 “N” 40 4880 (16'0") 4830 150x100x5
AMS18 “III” 40 ANS18 “N” 42 5484 (18'0") 5434 150x100x5
AMS20 “IIII” 43 ANS20 “M” 45 6095 (20'0") 6045 150x100x5

• 5mm pre-galvanised wire mesh
• Tight 150mm x 100mm aperture
• 350 grade high tensile 25NB pipe
•  All pipe is 2mm thick and hot-dip galvanised inside and out
• Fully welded notched joints to resist cracking
• ‘N’ Stays available in matching left & right pairs
• 1170mm high
• Murray ‘Shut the Gate Mate’ sign

Pipe is hot-dipped galvanised 
to Australian Standards.

Available in “I”, “II”, “III” and “IIII” 
stays, as well as in “N”, “V”  
and “M” stays, depending  

on gate length. 

Nominal Size is the recommended gate opening

  Shut the 
gate mate!
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25NB 
pipe

Tight 
Aperture

150x100Improved 
Notched 
Welding

5mm wire 
diameter

  Shut the 
gate mate!
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25NB 
pipe

Tight 
Aperture

150x100
5mm wire 
diameter

Scan  
for more 
information
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XHD 
GATES 

Upright gates available with  
a crossbar for extra strength. 
XHD gates also available in  
“N” Stay configuration

Code
Nominal 
mm (ft)

Actual 
(mm) Weight

Stay 
Type

Mesh 
(mm)

HORSE MESH FARM GATES - UPRIGHT
AHI03 915 (3'0") 865 5kg - 100x50x5
AHI04 1220 (4'0") 1170 6kg - 100x50x5
AHI06 1830 (6’0”) 1780 9kg “I” 100x50x5
AHI08 2440 (8’0”) 2390 12kg “I” 100x50x5
AHI10 3050 (10’0”) 3000 15kg “I” 100x50x5
AHI12 3660 (12'0") 3610 18kg “I” 100x50x5
AHI14 4270 (14’0”) 4220 22kg “II” 100x50x5
AHI16 4880 (16’0”) 4830 25kg “III” 100x50x5

Murray Horse Mesh Gates are manufactured at our Albury  
Manufacturing facility in regional Australia and feature:

• 5mm pre-galvanised wire mesh
• Super-tight 50mm x 100mm aperture
• 350 grade high tensile 25NB pipe
•  All pipe is 2mm thick and hot-dip galvanised inside and out
• Fully welded notched joints to resist cracking
• 1170mm high
• Murray ‘Shut the Gate Mate’ sign

Made in Australia
 100% Australian Owned & Operated

Nominal Size is the recommended gate opening

2.6mm  
pipe frame

Code
Nominal 
mm (ft)

Actual 
(mm) Weight

Stay 
Type

Frame 
Pipe

Stay 
Pipe

Mesh 
(mm)

XHD N-STAY FARM GATES
AXN10 3050 (10’0”) 3000 33kg “N” 32NB 25NB 150x100x5
AXN12 3660 (12’0”) 3610 40kg “N” 32NB 25NB 150x100x5
AXN14 4270 (14’0”) 4220 47kg “N” 32NB 25NB 150x100x5
AXN16 4880 (16’0”) 4830 53kg “N” 32NB 25NB 150x100x5
XHD UPRIGHT FARM GATES - CROSSBAR
AXB08 2440 (8’0”) 2390 30kg “I” 32NB 32NB 150x100x5
AXB10 3050 (10’0”) 3000 36kg “I” 32NB 32NB 150x100x5
AXB12 3660 (12’0”) 3610 42kg “I” 32NB 32NB 150x100x5
AXB14 4270 (14’0”) 4220 50kg “II” 32NB 32NB 150x100x5
AXB16 4880 (16’0”) 4830 59kg “III” 32NB 32NB 150x100x5

Nominal Size is the recommended gate opening

Murray XHD Gates are manufactured at our Albury 
Manufacturing facility in regional Australia and feature:

• 5mm pre-galvanised wire mesh
• Tight 150mm x 100mm aperture
• 350 grade high tensile 32NB pipe frame
•   Pipe frame is 2.6mm thick and hot-dip 

galvanised inside and out
• Fully welded notched joints to resist cracking
• 1170mm high
• Murray ‘Shut the Gate Mate’ sign

32NB 
pipe

Made in Australia
 100% Australian Owned & Operated

Scan  
for more 
information

--
--

-
-
-
-
  S

AFER    FOR   ----
-
-
-
-
-
-
--

HORSES

Tight 
Aperture
50x100

HORSE MESH
 

GATES 



- 9 -

������Complete your fence with premium fencing  
products from the Murray range.

RANGE

BARBED 
WIRE

HIGH TENSILE 
& IOWA

HINGED 
JOINT
GALVANISED 
TO AS4534

TREE 
GUARDS

GALVANISED 
WELDED MESH

FENCE 
WIRE
HEAVILY &  
STANDARD  
GALVANISED

SHEEP 
YARD 
MESH
PREMIUM  
GRADE WIRE

6m Length

Murray Ballimore Gates are manufactured at  
our Albury Manufacturing facility in regional  
Australia and feature:

• Full length 25NB top bar with double “I” Stay top
•  Significantly more robust and visually more  

appealing gate
• 5mm pre-galvanised wire mesh
• 350 grade high tensile 25NB pipe
•  All pipe is 2mm thick and hot-dip  

galvanised inside and out
• Fully welded notched joints to resist cracking
• 1170mm high
• Murray ‘Shut the Gate Mate’ sign

BALLIMORE GATES 

Code
Nominal
mm (ft)

Actual
(mm)

Stay 
Type Weight

Mesh
(mm)

BALLIMORE FARM GATES
ABA10 3050 (10’) 3000 “I” 27kg 150x100x5
ABA12 3660 (12’) 3610 “II” 31kg 150x100x5
ABA14 4270 (14’) 4220 “II” 36kg 150x100x5
ABA16 4880 (16’) 4830 “III” 40kg 150x100x5

Made in Australia
 100% Australian Owned & Operated

  Shut the 
gate mate!
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25NB 
pipe 5mm wire 

diameter

  Shut the 
gate mate!
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25NB 
pipe 5mm wire 

diameter

Murray Feral “I” Stay Gates are manufactured  
at our Albury Manufacturing facility in regional 
Australia and feature:

• 1660mm high
•  Tight 150mm x 100mm aperture (upper mesh)
•  Super-tight 50mm x 100mm aperture 

(base mesh)
• 5mm pre-galvanised wire mesh
• 350 grade high tensile 25NB pipe
•  All pipe is 2mm thick and hot-dip  

galvanised inside and out
• Fully-welded notched joints to resist cracking
• Murray ‘Shut the Gate Mate’ sign

FERAL 
GATES 

Code
Nominal
mm (ft)

Actual
(mm)

Stay  
Type Weight

Upper Mesh / Base Mesh
(mm)

FERAL “I” STAY FARM GATES
13012 3660 (12’) 3610 “I” 52kg 150x100x5 / 50x100x5
13014 4270 (14’) 4220 “II” 62kg 150x100x5 / 50x100x5

Scan  
for more 
information

STIFF STAY®  
FENCING

FARM, HORSE  
& EXCLUSION

HEAVILY &  
STANDARD  

GALVANISED

Scan  
for more 
information



- 11 -

Individual Fittings

   & Sleeves Double Gate  
Bow - 13850

Bolt-on Double  
Gate Latch - 13892

Ring Latch
FG1 - 13801 

FG2 - 13802

FG4 - 13804 

FG9 - 13809  

FG15 - 13815 

FG20 - 13821 

SPECIALTY 
GATE FITTINGS 
End Assembly Gate Fittings
Designed for the Stockpost Square Anchor Post, the 
fittings attach around the anchor post with no screw-
ing or welding required.
Top strap & gudgeon pack to hinge the gate;  
drop latch pack to lock the gate.

Galvanised steel screw-in and weld-on gate fittings.

Latches
Screw-on available in drop and ring types.
Weld-on drop latch suitable for square or round posts. 
Can be screw-fixed. Low profile safer for animals.

Strap and Gudgeon
Top strap screw-in type.
WG34 gudgeon weld-on type.
G13 gudgeon features long plate - weld-on  
or screw-in.

Weld-On Pins and Sleeves
Featuring pin-lock hole for added peace of mind 
where needed. Simply weld into place. 
Each packs contains 2 pairs (2 x pins and 2 x sleeves) 

Double Gate Bow
Self-locating latch for double end gates. Suits 25NB gates.

Bolt-on Double Gate Latch
Robust fitting suitable for securing 25NB double gates.
No need for screwing or welding; just position the 
latch on the gate frame and tighten the bolt to attach.

INDIVIDUAL  
FITTINGS 

A wide range of galvanised steel gate fitting sets, 
all the components included. Hang everything from 
small pedestrian gates to the largest farm gates.

Available in Drop Latch and Ring Latch: 

FG1 General Purpose Pack
•   Screw-in 12mm latch and catch (ring latch only)
•   Top through-post strap 16mm x 300mm thread 

length including backing plate
•  Screw-in bottom gudgeon

FG2 Economy Pack
•  Screw-in 12mm latch and catch
•  Top strap assembly
•  Screw-in 20mm bottom gudgeon

FG4 Heavy Duty Long Pack
•  Screw-in 12mm latch and catch
•   Top through-post strap 16mm x 400mm thread 

length including backing plate
•   Bottom through-post gudgeon 16mm x 400mm 

thread length (all nuts and washers included)

FG9 Heavy Duty Pack
•  Screw-in 12mm latch and catch
•   Top through-post strap 16mm x 300mm thread 

length including backing plate
•   Bottom through-post gudgeon 16mm x 300mm 

thread length (all nuts and washers included)

FG15 Multi-Fit Pack
•  Screw-in 12mm latch and catch
•  Top strap assembly
•  Screw-in / weld-on bottom gudgeon

FG20 Collared Pack (WA only)

•  Screw-in 12mm latch and catch
•   Top and bottom through-post hinge assemblies 
•   20mm x 400mm thread length with U-shaped 

hinge (all nuts and washers included) 

GATE  
FITTINGS

Ring 
Latch
Code

Drop 
Latch
Code Product Pack

Carton
Qty Weight

GATE FITTING SET - RING LATCH & DROP LATCH
13801 - General Purpose Pack FG1 5 1.9kg
13802 13822 Economy Pack FG2 10 1.6kg
13804 13824 Heavy Duty Long Pack FG4 5 2.6kg
13809 13829 Heavy Duty Pack FG9 5 2.5kg
13815 13825 Multi-Fit Pack FG15 10 1.3kg
13821 13820 Collared Gates (WA only) FG20 5 2.6kg

Code Product Type
INDIVIDUAL FITTINGS
13830 Ring Latch & Catch Screw
13833 Drop Latch & Eyelet Screw
13862 Top Strap 25mm S3 Screw / Weld-on
13873 Gudgeon 25mm G13 Screw / Weld-on
13875 Gudgeon 25mm WG34 Weld-on
13895 Pins & Sleeves 27mm Weld-on
13896 Pins & Sleeves 20mm Weld-on
13897 Pins & Sleeves 16mm Weld-on
13898 Drop Latch Weld-on
DOUBLE GATE BOW
13850 Double Gate Bow Screw
BOLT-ON DOUBLE GATE LATCH
13892 Bolt-on Double Gate Latch 0.7kg -

Code Product
Carton

Qty Weight
SPECIALTY GATE FITTING SETS
13855 End Assembly Top Strap & Gudgeon 5 1.5kg
13856 End Assembly Drop Latch & Eyelet 5 0.8kg

Drop Latch
FG2 - 13822 
 

FG4 - 13824 

FG9 - 13829 

FG15 - 13825 

FG20 - 13820

Specialty Gate Fittings

End Assembly  
Drop Latch & Eyelet - 13856

Scan  
for more 
information

End Assembly  
Drop Latch & Eyelet - 13856

Specialty Gate Fittings

End Assembly  
Top Strap & Gudgeon - 13855

Individual Fittings

Latches
- 13830
- 13833
- 13898

Strap &  
Gudgeon
- 13862 
- 13873 
- 13875

Weld-On Pins     
- 13895 
- 13896 
- 13897
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Enquiries: 1300 559 732  Fax: 1300 559 762  Email: info@whitesrural.com.au
Specifications referred to in this publication are subject to change,

variation and/or improvement without notice.

For the most up-to-date details on all our rural products, visit our website 
at www.whitesrural.com.au

Whites Group Pty Ltd
ABN 25 001 845 478

® WHITES RURAL and STIFF STAY are registered trademarks of Whites Group Pty Ltd
™ MURRAY is a trademark of Whites Group Pty Ltd

MELBOURNE
64 Colemans Rd,
Dandenong South,  
VIC 3175

BRISBANE
U4, 15 Seeana Place, 
Heathwood,  
QLD 4110

SYDNEY
5 Dolerite Way,
Pemulwuy,  
NSW 2145

TOWNSVILLE
13 Crocodile Cres,  
Mount St John,  
QLD 4818

PERTH
53 Collopy Rd,
Perth Airport,  
WA 6105

ADELAIDE
18 Bradford Way, 
Cavan,  
SA 5094

ALBURY
109 Boronia Rd, 
Albury,  
NSW 2640




